In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
thueelisolvency Englsnd I— | Q O 2

& Wales) Rules 2016 and H
e veead  Notice of statement of affairs

Insofvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

5
<
o}
o
2
-
<
W

IR

24/03/2018 #144
COMPANIES HCOUSE

Company details

] o
compoyis [0 [4[ 1 [2 [0 [0 & [

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ FARMPAGE LIMITED

hold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name

Full forenamel(s) ANTHONY

Surname SARGEANT

Liquidator's address

Building name/number’ 108

Street \ RANBY ROAD

Post town { SHEFFIELD

County/Region | SOUTH YORKS

s [ [T [ [7[A[L

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Fullforerame(s) 08:: c:;i;it::cig(a)rt‘utro tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/mumber | [@0ther liquidator
Use this section to teil us about

Street I another liquidator.

Post town i

County/Regicn '

oot [ [ [ [ [ [T

Country i

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

s [EErTe

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

: I

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X (/gz e

Signature date

ZF [5[>  [efepire

04/17 Version 1.0




RULE 6.3
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

STATEMENT AS TO AFFAIRS OF: FARMPAGE LIMITED

COMPANY NUMBER 04120088

on the 12 March 2018
being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution of winding up

STATEMENT OF TRUTH

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name; PAUL HARVEY

Signed
PAUL HARVEY

Dated 12 March 2018



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

ASSETS

Assets Subject to a Fixed Charge
Funds held from sale of goodwill
Less: A, Harvey Chargeholder

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge
Funds held from sale of Plant & Equipment

Book debts

Uncharged Assets

Estimated total assets available
for Preferential Creditors (cf)

Signature
PAUL HARVEY

Dated 12 March 2018

Book Value

37,511
3,876

Estimated
to Realise
£

3,000
0
3,000

21,600
uncertain

24,600




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for £ £
Preferential Creditors {page A} 24,600
LIABILITIES

Preferential Creditors
Employees 0 0

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards 24,500
Preferential Creditors

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property where

applicable to carry forward 0 0
Estimated total assets for Floating Charge Halders 0 24,600
Debts secured by Floating Charges 0 0
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus/of assets 0 24,600

after Floating Charges

Estimated Prescribed Part of net property (bd) 0 0

Total assets available to unsecured creditors o 24,600

Unsecured Claims

Trade and Expense 284,106

HMRC Paye 4,046

HMRC - €IS 3,406

inter-co loans 2,023,169

Directors loans 726,452 3,041,179
Estimated {deficiency)/surplus as regards (3,016,579}

non-preferential creditors
{exc! shortfal to floating charge creditor)

Shortfall to Floating Charge (bd) 0 0

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

(3,016,579)
Issued and calied up share capital (2)

Estimated total deficiency as regards Members (3,016,581)

Signatur
PAUL HARVEY

Dated 12 March 2018



%Eu\m\ﬁ

A
0025V’ 9TL
0069L'E20Z
DOSS5°ZVE |
00'SZ1L'9L
00'SveRg
00 PraGLs
CCo0LpaZ

8% T VHE 13S "UOPUOT ‘PECYH abpuE WEAMINOS BZ ‘SN0 DpIsIanty
857295}
9TVIE'S MES LAY ‘UBAY U0 PICHENRS “[iH 3WYM ‘g hun
IovLIEZL 109 pi g weybunuagiyieay suy Winog' proy 215331y 1S
00'voL'E VEE ZEAD "ONuSHDINIEA "UOAY-UDdR-pIOLENS ‘DSNOH YIOGT T
0p 025904 D2 BAD YHOMIIUBY ity ybiapauo0lg ‘H DNUDAY "BLUIY) USHIRACUU| ANy
0Z'€85'0 VSL LEAD "ONUSHIMIER ‘LOAY-UOd - pUOSIELIS "asnoy ylage il
P6'0LZ'E r4di 6Zx3 "uoidweyanO "pean Aapaolg saylit ‘auad ssawsng uoydweyayg
[thi 174 30 LLAD uoay-uodn-piojiens ‘Aaueag Py pIEING
LGy FAL L68 weybuiuLig WuD05030 84} 0201
LLBLY'L VIP TEAD 2dg uoiBUlued} "aDRUD | PIOGMDN '3SNOK PIOYN 4
06°60Z'1L NG LEAD BOAY-uOdR-pIoJienS ‘proy abpug s Aujowty ‘pIeABN0D ALt §
00°OrE'T H36 §2 g weyBuiuung ussss) ey peoy pIoNens ovrel
o009 DDE 5EAD WNOQSIHIIN BSOID SrHoJJUnaw 8/
B8O L8'2 ASZ 051D WeyuaiayD ‘py werdAT ‘asnoy uoibuiling
08’26 AVZ 31X 0 Anqueg "Aep |EJION HEd SEILISHE ¥NMDIEH HN0D 1SOM
18 2 7% AN 059 12158057 VOAY-UO-PUCIDIE B 331 UDBaR
o' 12e's BHT 614 UVOIRRIQ IEW HumeS feudiy)
00°091'Z6 109 966 UDHPPIY YUEY POOMISY PEON WEYSIAT OpLL
007000 DE9 968 WINPPay ‘sue ayeotBpaiune 4 stypuesg
160LZL DY 966 YINPPIY ‘BT HOOIGSUEMS
LT6REL APy G J2ISIINY 'UOAY-UC-DIDIPIR 'PEOY COHBIEM 'DIEIST [BUISAPU| OOLIEM ‘I Juf
80°'9t9 HIMY 056 Ja1Sa0lY "PY DOUMIEMAST PU| OORMNENIGEE Hun)
00°¥iL fd6 868 JOI50200M “YIWPPAY YLON "JEOHN SUDOW "PLOY MODEIWIIOD §
PLBRLRL A0 LPAD WEAINOG “Rep PWPUIA LE
oLevoL £39 ZLIU BHOW WIBY SSRUISNE UOPMEY ‘aaug sinbiepy
[iTo 2 ] GND BA O BSISIIOM ADBEH 150M' PEOY IDISIDION G} OSNOY HURY
09'L6T'E D6 LEAD "SNUSHIIMIER, ‘UOAY U0 [MOHENS 'PEOY 415831y 997
oo'vs NIy 058 UOAY-UC-PIOIPIY’ PECY QOPBIEM"IST PU] VOAEDIE 'CL Bun
IVIve'D V1 L HM AIUSISISII0M  UOUON SIOQQY dUE] POoAs UoLIoW wieg Big a1y
yRGHR L WY OGE “UOAY MO RIOLEIE TOY COLLALEA '3IRIST (RLISOOW, GOUAN,
oTer MHSY 6FE JDISIDNY ‘DY UBDIY ‘AILAD] SSALNSNY uBpLY
BO'ZSY L
[T XHI SXH'SWOISND Pul entaAdl WK
0'Ire'y SVL EXE SWOISN] pue anuasay WH

¥ Ssalppy

536 P PRINDASUN {2101

Joang Kamey jned

D11 SIUBUISIAU] BOARYIARL

P17t sjudwidojaaaq ISNOYUDIICY PIGSXIAN
pyy {Aa1s1aa0) sivowdplanagy ai3sen
Py} Sjuawdojand(] I9Mo | ADISIGAQ
Kuedwo3-1574]

AS3AN

ABJouy 303

Buiguunid vony

£37T YINOS LOIDNASUOD SPIMUOLIEN
#IUN0] puojiensg

PIT 1I0UNIIMIEA,

HIUNGD picIEIS

SNy 150404

Aydeafolond ISNOH 1584

1eAsY

SIUBIVNOIIY G45) §
sjuensuo Buruueld sebsuelg
ybimg yraeg

Buynsuo SSousng pioy
abeoH SNDD

Buuuejd adedspue] joadsy
Pt sisneRads JeaoEm

WE() SIHGRUDA

Jouse 3 A

PO SUDS RSB0 3§

P17 WRYUBYDA | JO SUOSIIRYIY
PAT M aveidoag

p17 sanddng soadig
PITSuUaNy I o

P17 SUCHR|EISUY [BIOLIDIE DN
P17 Aatnor JIAmRN

ufitsag wayany uocibursuay
prl Aspiong uojny
Buusewnbug v o

asnop uBisay

panany sagddag Suquinig pue Buppog
AU3uD D) SEL(D) JISINY
3Eusdsy § vpei]

SED - DHNH

FAVd DUNH
SWEN

8 AINGIHIS - A LINIT IDVINHYA



